DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION

Isiatt Leggett Gabriel Albornoz
County Executive Director
MEMORANDUM
TO: Managers of Men's Thursday “North” Division
FROM: Shawn Robinson, League Director
RE: Make-Up games for Thursday, April 28, 2016

Make-Up games for Thursday, May 5, 2016
Make-Up games for Thursday, May12, 2016
Make-Up games for Thursday, July 23, 2016
DATE: Wednesday, May 4, 2016
Monday May 23, 2016
Thursday July 7, 2016
Below 1s the make-up schedule:

Thursday, July 7, 2016(From May 5)

8:15/9:15 p.m. OM#3 1 GOOCH'S PUB vs 2 METRO GROUNDS MGT

Wednesday, July 13, 2016(From June 23)

6:15/7:15 p.m. CJ#4 6 WALKOFF vs 4 HARDLEY BOYS

6:15/7:15 p.m. CJ#6 1 GOOCH’'S PUB vs 2 METRO GROUNDS MGT

8:15/9:15 p.m. CJ#6 3 TROPIC THUNDER vs 7 BVILLE BOMBERS

Thursday, July 14, 2016(From April 28)

6:15/7:15 p.m. OM#4 7 BVILLE BOMBERS vs 5 A-1 APPRAISAL

8:15/9:15 p.m. OM#4 4 HARDLEY BOYS vs 1 GOOCH’S PUB

8:15/9:15 p.m. OM#3 2 METRO GROUNDS MGT vs 3 TROPIC THUNDER

Bye 6

Thursday, July 21, 2016(From May 5 & May 12)

6:15/7:15 p.m. OM#3 6 WALKOFF vs 4 HARDLEY BOYS

8:15/9:15 p.m. OM#3 6 WALKOFF vs 2 METRO GROUNDS MGT -(FROM MAY 12)
6:15/7:15 p.m. OM#4 3 TROPIC THUNDER vs 7 BVILLE BOMBERS

8:15/9:15 p.m. OM#4 5 A-1 APPRAISAL vs 3 TROPIC THUNDER

8:15/9:15 p.m. OM#5 7 BVILLE BOMBERS vs 1 GOOCH'S PUB -(FROM MAY 12)

PLAYOFF REGISTRATION FORMS DUE TUESDAY, JULY 12

Final roster due by Monday, June 6, 5pm. Rosters will not be accepted after June 7!
TEAMS MAY NOT PARTICIPATE IN THE PLAYOFFS WITHOUT A COMPLETE ROSTER.

PLEASE EMAIL BOTH YOUR SCORES WITH IN 48 HOURS
If managers have any questions please call me at 240-777-8091. I hope this has not caused any future
problems. Thanks and have a safe and enjoyable season.
*** Please check out the standing and make ups on the County Website: www.montgomerycountymd.gov/rec
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